
Indiana Math League Results 

Round 2 
 

High Scores for Round 2 

First Name Last Name Grade Rnd 2 

Vivek Hebbar 11 6 

Matthew Liu 9 6 

Claire Alderfer 11 5 

Grace Wang 11 5 

Joshua Johnson 12 4 

Erica Song 11 4 

Akshat Verma 11 4 

Aditya Agrawal 10 4 

Tirth Desai 10 4 

Shivali Singireddy 10 4 

Zari Bruch 9 4 

Agustina Fainguersch 12 3 

Claire Kim 12 3 

Abbey Landini 12 3 

Juli Soda 12 3 

Salome Cloteaux 11 3 

Samantha Heathcote 11 3 

Graham Keele 11 3 

Betsy King 11 3 

Trevor Lirette 11 3 

Sveni Thalor 11 3 

Pranav Venkataraman 11 3 

Joey Zhao 11 3 

Riddhi Garg 10 3 

Colvin Iorio 10 3 

Kurt Nusterer 10 3 

Nela Riddle 10 3 

Saanvikha Saravanan 10 3 

Ananya Alagappan 9 3 

Sanjana Jain 9 3 

Chaewon Lee 9 3 

Juhi Patil 9 3 

Rishi Rao 9 3 

Riley Sutton 9 3 

 

 

Team Score (Top 5 Scores) = 26 

(Maximum team score = 30) 

 

 

 

 

High Cumulative Scores 

First Name Last Name Grade Cum Pts 

Vivek Hebbar 11 12 

Matthew Liu 9 11 

Grace Wang 11 10 

Akshat Verma 11 9 

Claire Alderfer 11 8 

Erica Song 11 8 

Tirth Desai 10 8 

Nela Riddle 10 8 

Shivali Singireddy 10 8 

Joshua Johnson 12 7 

Trevor Lirette 11 7 

Sveni Thalor 11 7 

Pranav Venkataraman 11 7 

Joey Zhao 11 7 

Colvin Iorio 10 7 

Rishi Rao 9 7 

Riley Sutton 9 7 

 

 

Round 2 Summary 

Grade Participants Mean Score 

12 56 1.43 

11 62 1.55 

10 60 1.42 

9 40 1.70 

All 218 1.51 

 

 

 218 students participated in Round 1 

of Indiana Math League.  Thanks for 

being part of that group 

After Round 1 North is in 3rd place in 

the state.   

Round 3 will take place on Tuesday, 

Dec. 11 


